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Identify the place value of each digit.

Numbers

Hundreds
Tens
Ones

Tenths

Hundredths

Thousandths

Ten
Thousandths

3.8412

657.0204

8.3749

21.6235

368.0006

98.4562

879.3692

25.9213

691.0275

13.2966

220.3482

1.3157

296.1171

0.2615

978.0258
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